. CONTRACT ID CCOE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT " ¥ 1 I N
Z AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION HO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 1, REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO, ( apicablo)
012 07/03/2010 10NAO01712 -
6. ISSUED BY CODE 03001 T.MﬂleiﬁlDW{ﬂWmnﬂbmﬂj CODE 100901
EMCBC Savannah River Operations
U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy
EM Consclidated Business Center Savannah River Operations
250 E, 5th Street, Suite 500 P.O. Box A
Cincinnati OH 45202 Aiken SC 29802
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Wa. swet. cously, Su%s and 2P Code] (x) [PA- AVENDMENT GF SOUICITATION NO.
WACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED
Attn: MICHAEL GOLDEN Fu&mﬂtowzsniuru
7121 FAIRWAY DRIVE, SUITE 301
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766 " GA OF CONTRACTIOFOER WO,
DE-ACJU CCGDD?S
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 073891921 FACILITY CODE 11/02/2009
T YIS T SHCY APFOET 70 A
1 The obave 4 solictation Is d 83 sat forth Ln lem 14, Tho hour and date specifiod for rocsipt of Offors i dod, [Jis not extended
Offars must acknowied siptof this prior to tha hour and dats specifad Intha eras ded, by cna of the folowing mathods: (a) By complating
ttams 8 and 15, and retuming ccplos of the - (b) By ack dging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of tha offor submistad, of (¢) By
Parata letter of which inckudes o rek to the soficitation ard FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by
virtue of tiis amendmant you desir to change an cifsr alroady submiried, such changa may be mada by lelsgram of letar, provided cach talegram cr latter makes referencs
1o tha sclictation and this amendmard, and ls received prior 1o tha opaning heur and data spacifiad.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 roquired)
See Schedule

Net Decrease:

-$1,000,000.00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF COCNTRACT&/CROERS. IT MODIFIED THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS CESCRIBED IM ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE

ORDER
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

13 ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spocfy authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE

NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (tuch o3 changos i paying office,
apprepazton dale, ate) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 42.103(b). f o

E IMPORTANT: Cortracter

T | D. OTHER (Spocdy lypo of moddcaton and authanty]
X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS (APR 1984)
Wllsnct, | is required 1o sign this and retum 0 caples b the ssuing cffica.
4. CESCRIPTION OF AMENCMENT/AZODFICATION (Organized by UCF soction hoods g Sutjoct matier wharo foasle.)

Tax ID Number: 59-0940269
DUNS Number: 073891921
A

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate NNSA funding from CLIN 00001.

Funds

in the amount of $1,000,000.00 are hereby decobligated from CLIN 00001, decreasing the total
funds obligated to CLIN 00001 from $59,884,250.71to $58,884,250.71.

B. The contract estimated value remains unchanged at $989,012,017.00.

C. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

Continued ...

Except a3 provided horein, 3l \orms and conddons of the

d bn ilam BA or 10A, o3

d and in Al forco ard offacs.

15A, HAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prirt)

\WL. D,

D\-hu-\,ps ThC, (’r

|5€-.OATE S%

18A HAUE AND iiiﬁ otcomnmuaomcznﬁ’,; or print)

Jamea Lovett
A
16C. DATE BIGNED ‘F

N -1(7 bio ; ow?/zum
NSH 7540-01-152-8070 / i / STANDARD FORM 30 [REV. 10-83)
Provicus editon unusahla GaA

Prescrbed by
FAR (48 CFR) 583.243



REFERENCE NO. CFf DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET]ne 0301 0CC60025/012

NAME OF GFFERGR OR CONTRACTCR .
WACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED

IEMNO.
{A}

00001

SUPPLIER/SERVICES
(8)

GUANTITYRUNIT!

(C)

(D)

UKIT PRICE
(E}

(F)

nef!ve:y Location Code: 00902
Savannah River (Loading Dock)
Attn: Charlens Stokes-Geter
DOE Loading Dock, Bldg. 730B
Alken SC 29802

FOB: Destination
Period of Parformance: 10/08/2009 to 09/30/2019

Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

PROTECTIVE FORCE SECURITY SERVICES FOR THE
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY'S SAVANNAH RIVER SITE
Line item value 13:§443,318,155.00
Incrementally Funded Amount: $58,884,250,71

Accounting Info:
00000-0000-00~000000-00000-0000000~-0000000~-0000000
~0000000-000000 Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottea: 00 Report Entity: 000000 Object Class:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local vse: 0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

OSSES - WSI Contract Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottee: 00 Report Enticy: 000000 Object Class:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report
Entity: 000000 Object Class: 00000 Program:
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:
0000000

Fundad: $§0.00

Accounting Info:

OSSES - WSI Contract Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottee: 00 Report Entity: 000000 Object Classa:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report
Entity: 000000 Object Class: 00000 Program:
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:
0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

Continuved ...

443,318,155.00

CPTIONAL FCRA 338 (4-£8)
Sooneoned by GBA
FAR (S CFR) 83110



CONTINUATION 8H|

REFEREXCE NO. GF DOCUMENT REING CONTINUED
DE-AC30-10CC60025/012

NAME OF GFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR
HACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED

EMNO.
(A}

BUPPUES/SERVICES
{8}

()

(D}

uNIY PRICE
(E)

OSSES - WSI Contract Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottea: 00 Report Entity: 000000 Object Claass:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

OSSES - WS Contract Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottee: 00 Report Entity: 000000 Object Class:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

OSSES WSI Contract Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000
Allottea: 00 Report Entity: 000000 Objact Class:
00000 Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO:
0000000 Local Use: 0000000

Funded: $0,00

Accounting Infos

Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report
Entity: 000000 Object Classa: 00000 Program:
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:
0000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

0000 Fuand: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00
Roport Entity: 000000 Object Clasa: 00000
Program: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000
Local Use: 0000000

Funded: §0.00

Accounting Info:

Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report
Entity: 000000 Object Class: 00000 Program:
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:
0000000

Funded: ~-$i,000,000.00

M5 TRAOL 3. L0007

OPT.OMAL FORM 338 (440)
Socvured by G3A
PIR (BCFR) 21110



